Server-grade IPCs
Features
HPC-8424 4U Storage Chassis for ATX/EATX
Serverboard with 24 Hot-swap Drive Bays
�� 4U rackmount chassis supports EATX/ATX/uATX motherboard
�� 24-bay hot-swappable 3.5"/2.5" SAS 12Gb/s drives or SATA 6Gb/s drives
�� 4 x NVMe drives supported via an optional riser card
�� Support 2 hot-swappable 2.5" drive bays  at the rear

ASMB-585
Block DiagramBlock Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Memory LAN IPMI Graphic
ASMB-585G2-00A1E C236 DDR4 ECC/Non-ECC 2 - Intel HD Graphics
ASMB-585G4-00A1E C236 DDR4 ECC/Non-ECC 4 - Intel HD Graphics
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1960049408N001  LGA 1151 CPU heatsink for 1U chassis (TDP up to 95W)
1960052651N021 LGA 1151 CPU cooler for 2U/4U chassis (TDP up to 95W)
PCA-TPM-00A1E TPM Module by LPC
19Z0001156T010 1U IO bracket for ASMB-585
1700002204 Dual port USB2.0 cable (27 cm) with bracket
1700008461 Four port USB2.0 cable (30.5 cm) with bracket
1700020277-01 Dual port USB3.0 cable (30 cm) with bracket
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 ports RS-232 module connect to LPC connector
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 ports RS-422/485 module connect to LPC connector
1701090401 Single port RS-232 cable(40cm)  for COM2 connector
1700026254-01 Dual port RS-232 cable(45cm) for COM3_4 & COM5_6
connector
968EMLSAP2 SUSIAccess Pro 3.0
1700019268-11 Cable for onboard KBMS1 connector (35cm)
1960063434N000 Cable bracket for 1700019268-11
Note 1: Purchasing ASMB-585's proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must. Other
brands' CPU coolers may NOT compatible with ASMB-585.
I/O View
ASMB-585G4-00A1EASMB-585G2-00A1E
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2061058500 Driver CD x 1
2001058510 Startup manual x 1